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WCDSB AA-Schools(2019)

University Stadium

Waterloo6/12/2019-6/12/2019

SCORES for events 5 to 56.

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 OUR LADY OF LOURDES OLL 242.000

2 ST AGNES FLAMES AGN 240.000

3 ST. JOSEPH JOS 200.000

4 ST. TIMOTHY TIM 198.000

5 ST. MARK LIONS MRK 193.000

6 ST. PAUL PL 178.000

7 CHRIST THE KING CTK 174.000

8 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 162.000

9 ST MICHAEL MIK 114.000

10 HOLY FAMILY HF 94.000

11 BEARS BER 84.000

12 ST. PETER PTR 52.000
Total Points 1,931.00
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COMBINED TEAM SCORES    11&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 OUR LADY OF LOURDES OLL 102.000

2 ST. MARK LIONS MRK 81.000

3 ST. JOSEPH JOS 78.000

4 ST. TIMOTHY TIM 58.000

5 ST. PAUL PL 51.000

6 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 46.000

7 CHRIST THE KING CTK 43.000

8 ST AGNES FLAMES AGN 42.000

9 ST MICHAEL MIK 41.000

10 HOLY FAMILY HF 32.000

11 BEARS BER 22.000

12 ST. PETER PTR 13.000
Total Points 609.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    12&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST AGNES FLAMES AGN 99.000

2 OUR LADY OF LOURDES OLL 88.000

3 ST. JOSEPH JOS 75.000

4 ST. TIMOTHY TIM 59.000

5 HOLY FAMILY HF 48.000

6 ST. PAUL PL 42.000

7 ST MICHAEL MIK 38.000

8 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 34.000

9 BEARS BER 29.000

10 CHRIST THE KING CTK 24.000

11 ST. MARK LIONS MRK 20.000

12 ST. PETER PTR 16.000
Total Points 572.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 CHRIST THE KING CTK 107.000

2 ST. MARK LIONS MRK 87.000

3 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 80.000

4 ST AGNES FLAMES AGN 79.000

5 ST. TIMOTHY TIM 68.000

6 ST. PAUL PL 65.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

7 OUR LADY OF LOURDES OLL 46.000

8 ST. JOSEPH JOS 40.000

9 ST MICHAEL MIK 35.000

10 BEARS BER 33.000

11 ST. PETER PTR 23.000

12 HOLY FAMILY HF 9.000
Total Points 672.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   11&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 CAMBELL-TURKALJ, CARSON ST. PAUL 20.000 20.000

2 BAXTER, DEREK 11 ST. MARK LIONS 18.000 18.000

3 LUSZCKI, ADAM 11 HOLY FAMILY 17.000 17.000

4 FREMPONG, JONATHAN 11 ST. JOSEPH 13.000 13.000

5 HUBBARD, LUCAS 11 ST MICHAEL 12.000 12.000

5 MCHUGH, JACK OUR LADY OF LOURDES 12.000 12.000

5 OJEME, BENJAMIN OUR LADY OF LOURDES 12.000 12.000

8 KUTCH-JOHNSTON, ALEX 11 ST. MARK LIONS 10.000 10.000

8 TESFIT-BEYENE, NOAH 11 ST. MARK LIONS 10.000 10.000

8 WAJNERT, MARCEL 11 ST. MARK LIONS 10.000 10.000

11 GREALEY, ALEX 11 ST. JOSEPH 9.000 9.000

12 BERKO, ELIJAH 11 ST AGNES FLAMES 8.000 8.000

12 ELISES, CURTIS CHRIST THE KING 8.000 8.000

12 LEDUC, ALEX 11 ST. MARK LIONS 8.000 8.000

12 MCALLISTER, HUNTER 11 ST. JOSEPH 8.000 8.000

12 TOTMAN WATSON, WYATT 11 ST. JOSEPH 8.000 8.000

17 GALWAY, RYDER 11 ST. PETER 6.000 6.000

17 HOLTZ-NEVIN, PRESTON CHRIST THE KING 6.000 6.000

17 MILLION, PINIAEL 11 ST MICHAEL 6.000 6.000

20 GEORGE, JEREMY OUR LADY OF LOURDES 5.000 5.000

20 KOEBEL, TYLER 11 BEARS 5.000 5.000

20 OYWAK, BRIGHT 11 BEARS 5.000 5.000

20 PICARD, ALEX ST. PAUL 5.000 5.000

20 PRGIN, MARCUS OUR LADY OF LOURDES 5.000 5.000

20 ZAJA, GABRIEL 11 ST. TIMOTHY 5.000 5.000

26 LOHNES, CAMERON ST. PAUL 4.000 4.000

26 MINARD, NEVEN 11 ST. TIMOTHY 4.000 4.000

26 SCHILL, OWEN 11 ST AGNES FLAMES 4.000 4.000

26 SOS, BENNY 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 4.000 4.000

30 CAMPBELL, ALEX CHRIST THE KING 3.000 3.000

30 GILLIES, TRENT 11 ST MICHAEL 3.000 3.000

30 RITO, JACKSON 11 BEARS 3.000 3.000

33 CAMACHO, ALEXANDER 11 ST. TIMOTHY 2.000 2.000

33 GAWEL, CALEB 11 ST AGNES FLAMES 2.000 2.000

33 MCCARTNEY, JAYDEN CHRIST THE KING 2.000 2.000

33 WARREN, JAKE 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 2.000 2.000

37 LARA, MASSI 11 ST AGNES FLAMES 1.000 1.000

37 PARKS, JACKSON 11 HOLY FAMILY 1.000 1.000

37 STERCER, WYATT 11 ST. TIMOTHY 1.000 1.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   11&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 RICHARDS, SHENASIA 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 30.000 30.000

2 VOLL, BROOKE 11 ST. TIMOTHY 18.000 18.000

3 MADANGOMBE, ERIKAH 11 ST. JOSEPH 14.000 14.000

4 BULLOCK, RHIEN 11 ST. JOSEPH 11.000 11.000

5 ARRUDA, JENNIFER 11 ST. MARK LIONS 10.000 10.000

5 MWANGI, ISABEL ST. PAUL 10.000 10.000

5 SLAVCEV, MAYA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 10.000 10.000

5 STYLES, LAUREN ST. PAUL 10.000 10.000

9 KIRKUP, KALEIGH 11 ST AGNES FLAMES 9.000 9.000

10 GREGOIRE, SADIE OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

10 GRIECO, AVA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

10 KING, EMMA 11 ST. TIMOTHY 8.000 8.000

10 MACLEOD, LAUREN OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

10 SHRIVER, SARAH 11 ST MICHAEL 8.000 8.000

15 ALVARADO, ALEXIA 11 ST. MARK LIONS 7.000 7.000

16 BERENCIC, MYA 11 ST MICHAEL 6.000 6.000

16 MARTINEZ, CASSANDRA 11 ST. TIMOTHY 6.000 6.000

16 SANJAY, RHEA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 6.000 6.000

16 SHINE, NORAH 11 ST. MARK LIONS 6.000 6.000

16 SOUSA, VICTORIA CHRIST THE KING 6.000 6.000

21 HAFFNER, HAYLIE 11 HOLY FAMILY 5.000 5.000

21 ROVERS, LILAH 11 ST. TIMOTHY 5.000 5.000

21 RUFO, VICTORIA 11 BEARS 5.000 5.000

24 BULLOCK, HENLEY 11 ST. JOSEPH 4.000 4.000

24 DEVEREAU, BLYTHE OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

24 TANIN, LAVINIA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

24 WOODS, TRYSTINI 11 ST. PETER 4.000 4.000

24 YAI, LUILA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

29 ABBOTT, KAELYN 11 ST AGNES FLAMES 3.000 3.000

29 AGEYMAG, NADIA 11 ST. JOSEPH 3.000 3.000

29 CURNEW, PORTIA 11 BEARS 3.000 3.000

29 DASILVA, SYDNEY 11 ST. TIMOTHY 3.000 3.000

29 SANTOS, ZAIRA 11 ST. PETER 3.000 3.000

29 ZURKOWSKI, JULIA 11 ST MICHAEL 3.000 3.000

35 CABRAL, ERIN CHRIST THE KING 2.000 2.000

35 KRULICK, SIERRA CHRIST THE KING 2.000 2.000

35 MCGRATH, PAIGE 11 ST. MARK LIONS 2.000 2.000

35 SELLICK, AUTUMN CHRIST THE KING 2.000 2.000

35 WOOD, ABBY 11 ST MICHAEL 2.000 2.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   11&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

40 AMEH, AKUA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 1.000 1.000

40 BUECKERT, MEA 11 BEARS 1.000 1.000

40 FRIAS, KRISTEN 11 ST MICHAEL 1.000 1.000

40 LABONTE, NICOLE 11 ST AGNES FLAMES 1.000 1.000

40 REDAE, MILENA 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 1.000 1.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   12&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 DALTON, KENYAN 12 ST MICHAEL 20.000 20.000

1 FRANKS, NOAH 12 ST. JOSEPH 20.000 20.000

3 CULLEY, KAIDEN 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000

3 MACINTOSH, CHARLIE 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000

5 BRODA, JAXON 12 HOLY FAMILY 9.000 9.000

5 PICCCININ-WITZELL, DEVIN 12 ST. TIMOTHY 9.000 9.000

5 WILLIAMS, CHRISTOFF OUR LADY OF LOURDES 9.000 9.000

8 DOSA, DAVID OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

8 GOMEZ, DILAN 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 8.000 8.000

8 JUPP, CONNOR 12 ST MICHAEL 8.000 8.000

8 KLASNIC, AIDAN 12 HOLY FAMILY 8.000 8.000

8 LABIB, ANDREW 12 ST MICHAEL 8.000 8.000

8 MACDONALD, JACK 12 HOLY FAMILY 8.000 8.000

14 MACKINNON, ROSS 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 6.000 6.000

14 MIKILUJAN, RYAN ST. PAUL 6.000 6.000

14 OJEME, ABRAHAM OUR LADY OF LOURDES 6.000 6.000

14 SETTLER, CADE 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 6.000 6.000

14 SPOENLEIN, KAISAN ST. PAUL 6.000 6.000

19 CLARKE, LELAND 12 BEARS 5.000 5.000

19 DONALDSON, NATHANIEL 12 BEARS 5.000 5.000

19 ETHIER, EVAN 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 5.000 5.000

19 HAJJAR, SAMMY 12 ST. TIMOTHY 5.000 5.000

19 STEVENSON, OWEN 12 ST. JOSEPH 5.000 5.000

24 AAGARD, JOSH OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

24 LAJEUNESSE, ZEHNEN OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

24 LUCZKA, TONY 12 ST. MARK LIONS 4.000 4.000

24 MORGAN, THOMAS 12 ST. MARK LIONS 4.000 4.000

24 WALSH, JORDAN 12 ST. JOSEPH 4.000 4.000

29 HARTMAN, STUART 12 HOLY FAMILY 3.000 3.000

29 JOHNS, HAYDEN 12 ST. PETER 3.000 3.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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29 RITO, BEN 12 BEARS 3.000 3.000

29 SMIDT, MATTHEW 12 HOLY FAMILY 3.000 3.000

29 VIERA, CHRISTIAN 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 3.000 3.000

34 CASSETTA, DANTE OUR LADY OF LOURDES 2.000 2.000

35 AWAD, JANO 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 1.000 1.000

35 FLINT, KAIDEN CHRIST THE KING 1.000 1.000

35 GALWAY, JADEN 12 ST. PETER 1.000 1.000

35 LAMBKA, NICK 12 ST. TIMOTHY 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   12&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 CAMBELL-TURKALJ, MCKENNA ST. PAUL 30.000 30.000

2 BOEHM, JAIDAN 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 22.000 22.000

3 ESPINOZA, DRIANA 12 ST. JOSEPH 21.000 21.000

4 TIKEL, TRACY 12 ST. JOSEPH 18.000 18.000

5 NANIBUSH, JOIE 12 ST. TIMOTHY 14.000 14.000

6 ELL, AMELIA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 12.000 12.000

7 GRIFFITH, JAYA CHRIST THE KING 11.000 11.000

8 BIRIS, ANDRADA 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 10.000 10.000

8 LEHMANN, MEGHAN OUR LADY OF LOURDES 10.000 10.000

10 HADUSH, BETEL 12 BEARS 9.000 9.000

10 LYTWYN, EVA 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 9.000 9.000

12 AMEH, KATE OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

12 AYELE, SELAM 12 ST. PETER 8.000 8.000

12 MORGAN, GIGI 12 ST. MARK LIONS 8.000 8.000

12 SCHEIFELE, KALENA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

16 GONZALEZ, SAL 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 5.000 5.000

16 KENT, ABBEY 12 ST. JOSEPH 5.000 5.000

16 YEARDLEY, KALI CHRIST THE KING 5.000 5.000

16 ZERU, TAMIT 12 BEARS 5.000 5.000

20 BUCHANAN, LILAH 12 ST. TIMOTHY 4.000 4.000

20 CONTE, MAYA 12 ST. TIMOTHY 4.000 4.000

20 FITA, NATASHA 12 ST. TIMOTHY 4.000 4.000

20 HAWS, VALERIE 12 ST. PETER 4.000 4.000

20 STRATFORD, SLOANE OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

20 VALANT, DANNICA 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 4.000 4.000

26 ATEYIB, SANDRA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 3.000 3.000

26 DEMELO, GRACIE 12 HOLY FAMILY 3.000 3.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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26 MCGOWAN, LILY 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 3.000 3.000

26 OLIU, MYA 12 ST. MARK LIONS 3.000 3.000

30 CASTROMAYER, ALEX 12 ST MICHAEL 2.000 2.000

30 FORDE, JILLIAN 12 ST AGNES FLAMES 2.000 2.000

30 MARENTETTE, LINDSAY 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 2.000 2.000

30 OEI, JESSICA 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 2.000 2.000

30 SINSON-WESLEY, HAYLEIGH 12 BEARS 2.000 2.000

35 KASTELEC, ALYSHA 12 HOLY FAMILY 1.000 1.000

35 KEMPEL, JULIANNA 12 HOLY FAMILY 1.000 1.000

35 MEBRAHTU, ATEY 12 ST. MARK LIONS 1.000 1.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   13&OVER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 ELISES, TRISTEN CHRIST THE KING 25.000 25.000

2 OSTRUN, ANTHONY CHRIST THE KING 23.000 23.000

3 FERNANDES, KYLE 13 ST. MARK LIONS 22.000 22.000

4 KRAUSKOPF, WILLHELM 13 ST. TIMOTHY 18.000 18.000

5 OYWAK, THOMAS 13 BEARS 16.000 16.000

5 VOLL, BODY 13 ST. TIMOTHY 16.000 16.000

7 BOLANOS, ROBIN 13 ST. TIMOTHY 14.000 14.000

8 MERRITT, TATE 13 ST AGNES FLAMES 11.000 11.000

9 LEE, JADEN 13 ST AGNES FLAMES 10.000 10.000

10 ERNST, MATHEW 13 ST AGNES FLAMES 9.000 9.000

10 RUSSELL, LEXTON 13 ST. JOSEPH 9.000 9.000

10 SCHILL, TYLER 13 ST AGNES FLAMES 9.000 9.000

13 ANCICH, JACOB OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8.000 8.000

13 GARCIA, JOVANNY 13 ST MICHAEL 8.000 8.000

13 IDZIK, PATRYK ST. PAUL 8.000 8.000

13 KIZBAR, JAD 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 8.000 8.000

13 OLIU, TYSON 13 ST. MARK LIONS 8.000 8.000

18 GONCALVES, PAUL 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 7.000 7.000

18 VEILLEUX, RILEY 13 ST. JOSEPH 7.000 7.000

20 FRENCH, BRAYDEN CHRIST THE KING 5.000 5.000

20 OH, JOEY 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 5.000 5.000

20 OMELJANIUK, JASIU 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 5.000 5.000

20 TIERNAN, CALLUM 13 ST. TIMOTHY 5.000 5.000

24 ANDRADE, JAIRUS 13 BEARS 4.000 4.000

24 BELLMAN, DANTE 13 ST. JOSEPH 4.000 4.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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24 FREER, MICHAEL 13 ST. JOSEPH 4.000 4.000

24 LUANGRAJ, EX OUR LADY OF LOURDES 4.000 4.000

24 MEDEIROS, LOGAN 13 ST. PETER 4.000 4.000

24 MILLION, EYOSYAS 13 ST MICHAEL 4.000 4.000

30 CIOROGARIU, ANDREI 13 ST AGNES FLAMES 3.000 3.000

30 MCKELLAR, HANK ST. PAUL 3.000 3.000

30 MORGAN, TIM 13 ST. MARK LIONS 3.000 3.000

30 QUIROZ, BRANDON 13 ST. PETER 3.000 3.000

34 MOORE, KADIN CHRIST THE KING 2.000 2.000

34 RIDDELL, JACOB 13 ST. MARK LIONS 2.000 2.000

36 AUSTIN, ETHAN 13 BEARS 1.000 1.000

36 SERPA, CONNOR 13 ST. PETER 1.000 1.000

36 TORIUMI, ANTONIO 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   13&OVER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 LAWRENCE, NYANZA 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 21.000 21.000

2 COATES-CAMERON, KIANA 13 ST. MARK LIONS 20.000 20.000

3 WAUGH, ALEXIS ST. PAUL 18.000 18.000

4 COX, KENZIE 13 ST MICHAEL 15.000 15.000

5 RAMIREZ, DALILAH 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 14.000 14.000

5 SQUIRES, ROBYN CHRIST THE KING 14.000 14.000

7 BHOL, AMOU 13 ST AGNES FLAMES 13.000 13.000

7 MONTEIRO, SOPHIA 13 ST. MARK LIONS 13.000 13.000

7 NORMORE, HARLEY CHRIST THE KING 13.000 13.000

10 CORMIER, JACE ST. PAUL 12.000 12.000

10 LESLIE, HARPER 13 ST. JOSEPH 12.000 12.000

10 RAYMOND, CAROL OUR LADY OF LOURDES 12.000 12.000

13 ELL, ADELAIDE OUR LADY OF LOURDES 11.000 11.000

14 LAHEY, SHERIDAN 13 ST. PETER 10.000 10.000

14 LOCKE, KALINA ST. PAUL 10.000 10.000

14 WHITE, ABBY 13 ST. MARK LIONS 10.000 10.000

17 ERISON, AUTUMN CHRIST THE KING 8.000 8.000

17 JONES, OREECE 13 ST MICHAEL 8.000 8.000

17 MCARTHUR, KAITLYN 13 ST AGNES FLAMES 8.000 8.000

17 MCMICHAEL, HAILEY 13 ST. MARK LIONS 8.000 8.000

21 HEINBUCH, EMMA 13 ST AGNES FLAMES 6.000 6.000

22 EISENMENGER, TIANA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 5.000 5.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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22 GONZALEZ, SAM 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 5.000 5.000

22 JOHNSON, MARIE 13 BEARS 5.000 5.000

22 MEZQEBO, EMBEBIT 13 BEARS 5.000 5.000

26 THORNE, DEVON 13 ST. TIMOTHY 4.000 4.000

27 CAMPBELL, MAEVE 13 HOLY FAMILY 3.000 3.000

27 ESPICHAN-LOPEZ, CAMILLIA OUR LADY OF LOURDES 3.000 3.000

27 FOWLER, MADDY CHRIST THE KING 3.000 3.000

30 HALBERT, TAYLOR 13 HOLY FAMILY 2.000 2.000

30 HYNES, FAITH 13 BEARS 2.000 2.000

32 ARMITAGE, DACIA ST. PAUL 1.000 1.000

32 COSLOVICH, ADRIANA 13 ST. MARK LIONS 1.000 1.000

32 DAZA, MARIA 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 1.000 1.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 5 OPEN GIRLS 1500m Run

Jace Cormier     5:49.89ST. PAUL1 1267 10.00 pts
EMMA HEINBUCH     5:55.08ST AGNES FLAMES2 1124 8.00 pts
Tracy Tikel     6:06.50ST. JOSEPH3 1211 6.00 pts
Norah Shine     6:20.70ST. MARK LIONS4 1245 5.00 pts
Lilah Rovers     6:22.26ST. TIMOTHY5 1336 4.00 pts
Kalena Scheifele     6:27.35OUR LADY OF LOURDES6 1092 3.00 pts
DANNICA VALANT     6:31.62ST AGNES FLAMES7 1138 2.00 pts
Cerys Hughes     6:33.05ST. JOSEPH8 1206 1.00 pts
Chloe Snyder     6:48.00ST MICHAEL9 1177
Kate Gillespie     6:49.97OUR LADY OF LOURDES10 1082
Jattana Smith     6:54.13ST. MARK LIONS11 1246
Erin Cabral     7:06.19CHRIST THE KING12 957
Skyla Pierson     7:15.74ST. PAUL13 1276
Allison Berwick     7:19.43HOLY FAMILY14 992
Amiela Piggott     7:31.40ST. TIMOTHY15 1334
Betel Hadush         DNSBEARS924

Event # 6 OPEN BOYS 1500m Run

Joey Styles     5:13.28ST. PAUL1 1292 10.00 pts
Callum Tiernan     5:20.74ST. TIMOTHY2 1360 8.00 pts
ANDREI CIOROGARIU     5:21.97ST AGNES FLAMES3 1143 6.00 pts
Aidan Klasnic     5:24.00HOLY FAMILY4 1025 5.00 pts
AVERY HAMMER     5:34.18ST AGNES FLAMES5 1148 4.00 pts
Josh Aagard     5:36.16OUR LADY OF LOURDES6 1098 3.00 pts
JAD KIZBAR     5:42.41OUR LADY OF GRACE7 1058 2.00 pts
Gabriel Zaja     5:42.79ST. TIMOTHY8 1362 1.00 pts
Luigi Malleck     5:42.80ST. MARK LIONS9 1255
Carter Whissell     5:53.14ST MICHAEL10 1200
Myles Lankowski     6:02.21OUR LADY OF LOURDES11 1110
David Keta     6:04.13ST. MARK LIONS12 1251
Evan Leonard     6:09.85ST. JOSEPH13 1221
Blake Shire-Sleeman     6:22.01ST. PETER14 1319
Logan Lecours     6:22.77HOLY FAMILY15 1026
EVAN HUGHES     6:22.80OUR LADY OF GRACE16 1056
Jaxon Bowie     6:32.37ST. PETER17 1306
Yafet Beyene     6:36.11BEARS18 942
Jackson Rito         DNFBEARS954
Owen Pittman         DNFST. JOSEPH1227
Matthew Kapuscinski         DNFST MICHAEL1190
Dylan Matte         DNFCHRIST THE KING983

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 7 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 400m Dash

Brooke Voll     1:16.90ST. TIMOTHY1 1338 10.00 pts
Lauren MacLeod     1:20.14OUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1089 8.00 pts
Cassandra Martinez     1:20.78ST. TIMOTHY3 1331 6.00 pts
Victoria Rufo     1:21.75BEARS4 935 5.00 pts
Blythe Devereau     1:22.90OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1076 4.00 pts
Nadia Ageymag     1:24.16ST. JOSEPH6 1201 3.00 pts
Autumn Sellick     1:24.36CHRIST THE KING7 966 2.00 pts
Kristen Frias     1:24.45ST MICHAEL8 1171 1.00 pts
NORAH MACDONALD     1:24.74ST AGNES FLAMES9 1130
Megan Ware     1:25.14HOLY FAMILY10 1012
Victoria Khlopenyuk     1:26.46ST. PAUL11 1272
BROOKE PARK     1:26.83OUR LADY OF GRACE12 1047
SHAUGHNESSY VALANT     1:27.48ST AGNES FLAMES13 1139
Taylor Vollering     1:28.71ST. PETER14 1304
BELLA GILBERT     1:28.76OUR LADY OF GRACE15 1040
Samantha O'Toole     1:29.28BEARS16 931
Alena Lefebre     1:30.70ST. PETER17 1299
Sarah Shriver     1:31.42ST MICHAEL18 1176
Yosabet Bekele     1:31.85ST. PAUL19 1265
Mackenzie Young-Mook     1:31.96CHRIST THE KING20 971
Rhien Bullock     1:33.46ST. JOSEPH21 1203
Piper Gosse     1:35.15ST. MARK LIONS22 1238
Sophie Tout     1:36.22HOLY FAMILY23 1008

Event # 8 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 400m Dash

Jonathan Frempong     1:12.22ST. JOSEPH1 1218 10.00 pts
Jack McHugh     1:12.32OUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1112 8.00 pts
Piniael Million     1:15.53ST MICHAEL3 1197 6.00 pts
Alex Picard     1:16.12ST. PAUL4 1289 5.00 pts
Cameron Lohnes     1:16.93ST. PAUL5 1284 4.00 pts
Gabriel Zaja     1:17.10ST. TIMOTHY6 1362 3.00 pts
CALEB GAWEL     1:17.97ST AGNES FLAMES7 1146 2.00 pts
Jackson Parks     1:18.75HOLY FAMILY8 1030 1.00 pts
WES HUGHES     1:18.85OUR LADY OF GRACE9 1057
Peyton Ahrens     1:19.34OUR LADY OF LOURDES10 1099
THOMAS BADER     1:19.78ST AGNES FLAMES11 1141
Alex LeDuc     1:19.99ST. MARK LIONS12 1253
Jayden McCartney     1:21.47CHRIST THE KING13 984
Cade Rees     1:22.74ST. PETER14 1316
Owen Lewis     1:23.15ST MICHAEL15 1195
Grayson Gardiner     1:23.42ST. TIMOTHY16 1346
Jayden A-V     1:23.91CHRIST THE KING17 973
DJ Lacanilao     1:24.42ST. PETER18 1312
Denzel Pierre     1:24.53ST. JOSEPH19 1225
Hudson Bruyn     1:25.09HOLY FAMILY20 1016
CRISTIANO LOBO     1:26.73OUR LADY OF GRACE21 1060
Aiden O'Toole     1:31.19BEARS22 950
Kingsley Yuke     1:33.41BEARS23 955
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Event # 9 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 400m Dash

McKenna Cambell-Turkalj     1:08.71ST. PAUL1 1266 10.00 pts
Amelia Ell     1:20.46OUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1079 8.00 pts
EVA LYTWYN     1:21.02ST AGNES FLAMES3 1129 6.00 pts
SAL GONZALEZ     1:21.93OUR LADY OF GRACE4 1042 5.00 pts
Valerie Haws     1:22.09ST. PETER5 1297 4.00 pts
Sandra Ateyib     1:22.70OUR LADY OF LOURDES6 1075 3.00 pts
JILLIAN FORDE     1:24.64ST AGNES FLAMES7 1122 2.00 pts
LINDSAY MARENTETTE     1:25.60OUR LADY OF GRACE8 1045 1.00 pts
Lily Howe     1:29.23HOLY FAMILY9 1001
Mary McKay     1:37.36BEARS10 929
Natali Tobar     1:38.13ST. JOSEPH11 1212
Abby Asfaw     1:45.68HOLY FAMILY12 991

Event # 10 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 400m Dash

Noah Franks     1:10.50ST. JOSEPH1 1216 10.00 pts
Jack MacDonald     1:11.85HOLY FAMILY2 1028 8.00 pts
Jaxon Broda     1:12.56HOLY FAMILY3 1015 6.00 pts
Christoff Williams     1:13.64OUR LADY OF LOURDES4 1117 5.00 pts
Devin Picccinin-Witzell     1:15.09ST. TIMOTHY5 1356 4.00 pts
CHRISTIAN VIERA     1:17.49OUR LADY OF GRACE6 1071 3.00 pts
Dante Cassetta     1:17.62OUR LADY OF LOURDES7 1103 2.00 pts
Nick Lambka     1:18.23ST. TIMOTHY8 1351 1.00 pts
Matteo Grant     1:18.87ST. PAUL9 1282
JANO AWAD     1:19.12ST AGNES FLAMES10 1140
Daniel Pollack     1:20.19ST. MARK LIONS11 1260
EMMANUAL SAMSON     1:25.15ST AGNES FLAMES12 1158
Ethan Hayes-Power     1:26.23ST. PETER13 1310
MICHAEL OKBAMICHAEL     1:27.47OUR LADY OF GRACE14 1063
Ronnie Krete     1:28.70ST. JOSEPH15 1220
Kaiden Flint     1:29.32CHRIST THE KING16 977
Ben Elsden     1:32.38ST MICHAEL17 1184
Cameron Lohnes         DNSST. PAUL1284

Event # 11 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 400m Dash

Kalina Locke     1:13.19ST. PAUL1 1273 10.00 pts
Alexis Waugh     1:13.21ST. PAUL2 1279 8.00 pts
Robyn Squires     1:13.42CHRIST THE KING3 968 6.00 pts
Sophia Monteiro     1:16.24ST. MARK LIONS4 1242 5.00 pts
Harley Normore     1:16.82CHRIST THE KING5 963 4.00 pts
Maeve Campbell     1:17.60HOLY FAMILY6 994 3.00 pts
Taylor Halbert     1:18.35HOLY FAMILY7 1000 2.00 pts
Adelaide Ell     1:19.02OUR LADY OF LOURDES8 1078 1.00 pts
Sarah Wilson     1:20.18OUR LADY OF LOURDES9 1096
Embebit Mezqebo     1:25.15BEARS10 930
Nathalie Kathen     1:28.10ST. TIMOTHY11 1327
TYANNA MUELLER     1:36.94ST AGNES FLAMES12 1135

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



6/14/2019

Page 4 of 18

Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AA-Schools(2019)

6/12/19-6/12/19

LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

Event # 12 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 400m Dash

Anthony Ostrun     1:00.73CHRIST THE KING1 988 10.00 pts
Body Voll     1:02.67ST. TIMOTHY2 1361 8.00 pts
PAUL GONCALVES     1:08.40OUR LADY OF GRACE3 1053 6.00 pts
MATHEW ERNST     1:10.08ST AGNES FLAMES4 1145 5.00 pts
Eyosyas Million     1:10.38ST MICHAEL5 1196 4.00 pts
Tim Morgan     1:10.49ST. MARK LIONS6 1258 3.00 pts
Patryk Idzik     1:11.69ST. PAUL7 1283 2.00 pts
Connor Serpa     1:12.73ST. PETER8 1317 1.00 pts
Nathan Courtney     1:12.96HOLY FAMILY9 1018
Mathew Fita     1:14.58ST. TIMOTHY10 1345
TATE MERRITT     1:15.97ST AGNES FLAMES11 1156
ALAN SANJIT     1:16.38OUR LADY OF GRACE12 1067
Nick Young     1:22.21ST. JOSEPH13 1233

Event # 13 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
SHENASIA RICHARDS       14.67OUR LADY OF GRACE1 1050 10.00 pts
Ava Grieco       14.78OUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1084 8.00 pts
Erikah Madangombe       15.28ST. JOSEPH3 1209 6.00 pts
Maya Slavcev       15.47OUR LADY OF LOURDES4 1093 5.00 pts
Alexia Alvarado       15.82ST. MARK LIONS5 1234 4.00 pts
Zaira Santos       16.14ST. PETER6 1302 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
SHENASIA RICHARDS       14.65OUR LADY OF GRACE1 1050
Ava Grieco       15.15OUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1084
Alexia Alvarado       15.58ST. MARK LIONS3 1234
Erikah Madangombe       15.66ST. JOSEPH4 1209
Maya Slavcev       15.76OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1093
Zaira Santos       15.85ST. PETER6 1302
Mya Berencic       15.95ST MICHAEL7 1164
Mackenzie Beer       15.95CHRIST THE KING8 956
Victoria Rufo       16.00BEARS9 935
ALLISON CURRY       16.24ST AGNES FLAMES10 1121
KASSIDY ERTEL       16.53OUR LADY OF GRACE11 1038
Victoria Sousa       16.71CHRIST THE KING12 967
GABRIELA MIHAS       16.84ST AGNES FLAMES13 1134
Lauren Styles       16.84ST. PAUL14 1277
Ruwi Mapuranga       16.85ST. TIMOTHY15 1330
sara Keller       16.91ST. PAUL16 1271
Trystini Woods       17.16ST. PETER17 1305
Haylie Haffner       17.19HOLY FAMILY18 999
Maya Smidt       17.52HOLY FAMILY19 1006
Kadence Voll       18.05ST. TIMOTHY20 1339
Nevaeh Vaughan       20.77ST. JOSEPH21 1213
Anzoa Rufo       24.99BEARS22 934

Event # 14 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Carson Cambell-Turkalj       14.53ST. PAUL1 1281 10.00 pts
Derek Baxter       14.92ST. MARK LIONS2 1249 8.00 pts
Adam Luszcki       14.93HOLY FAMILY3 1027 6.00 pts
Alex Grealey       15.08ST. JOSEPH4 1219 5.00 pts
Hunter McAllister       15.18ST. JOSEPH5 1223 4.00 pts
Benjamin Ojeme       15.25OUR LADY OF LOURDES6 1114 3.00 pts
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Benjamin Ojeme       14.90OUR LADY OF LOURDES1 1114
Carson Cambell-Turkalj       15.00ST. PAUL2 1281
Alex Grealey       15.01ST. JOSEPH3 1219
Adam Luszcki       15.01HOLY FAMILY4 1027
Derek Baxter       15.28ST. MARK LIONS5 1249
Hunter McAllister       15.41ST. JOSEPH6 1223
Bright Oywak       15.45BEARS7 951
Joey Styles       15.46ST. PAUL8 1292
Jack McHugh       15.55OUR LADY OF LOURDES9 1112
Quinten Harris       15.68CHRIST THE KING10 980
Carter Beer       15.81ST MICHAEL11 1182
OWEN SCHILL       15.82ST AGNES FLAMES12 1159
Jason Ribeiro       15.89ST. TIMOTHY13 1357
Owen Juredini       16.11BEARS14 948
COLTEN PALMER       16.19ST AGNES FLAMES15 1157
Ryder Galway       16.19ST. PETER16 1308
Mikey Hajjar       16.24ST. TIMOTHY17 1348
Alex Ostrun       16.77CHRIST THE KING18 987
BEN CACCAVELLI       16.88OUR LADY OF GRACE19 1051
Anthony Andrello       17.15HOLY FAMILY20 1014
WES HUGHES       17.22OUR LADY OF GRACE21 1057
Issac Sharpe       17.68ST. PETER22 1318
Joe Kompare       17.98ST MICHAEL23 1192

Event # 15 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
McKenna Cambell-Turkalj       14.25ST. PAUL1 1266 10.00 pts
Joie Nanibush       14.73ST. TIMOTHY2 1332 8.00 pts
JAIDAN BOEHM       14.99ST AGNES FLAMES3 1120 6.00 pts
Driana Espinoza       15.45ST. JOSEPH4 1204 5.00 pts
Lilah Buchanan       15.64ST. TIMOTHY5 1321 4.00 pts
Selam Ayele       15.66ST. PETER6 1294 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
McKenna Cambell-Turkalj       14.32ST. PAUL1 1266
Joie Nanibush       14.59ST. TIMOTHY2 1332
JAIDAN BOEHM       14.95ST AGNES FLAMES3 1120
Driana Espinoza       15.32ST. JOSEPH4 1204
Selam Ayele       15.40ST. PETER5 1294
Lilah Buchanan       15.64ST. TIMOTHY6 1321
Jaya Griffith       15.76CHRIST THE KING7 960
Gracie DeMelo       15.82HOLY FAMILY8 998
Amelia Ell       15.92OUR LADY OF LOURDES9 1079
KYLEE DASILVA       15.95OUR LADY OF GRACE10 1036
Alex Castromayer       16.02ST MICHAEL11 1167
DANNICA VALANT       16.03ST AGNES FLAMES12 1138
Alana Hill       16.03ST. PAUL13 1269
Emma Cobb       16.06HOLY FAMILY14 997
Lily Jones       16.12BEARS15 927
Jaida Fields       16.84ST. PETER16 1296
JESSICA OEI       16.87OUR LADY OF GRACE17 1046
Pauleen Santos       16.90CHRIST THE KING18 965
Lois Ionce       17.04ST. PAUL19 1270
Abbey Kent       17.18ST. JOSEPH20 1207
Emily DaSilva       17.31ST MICHAEL21 1170
Atey Mebrahtu       17.93ST. MARK LIONS22 1241
Lily Hasold       18.74OUR LADY OF LOURDES23 1085
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Event # 16 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Kenyan Dalton       13.11ST MICHAEL0 1183
Owen Stevenson       13.31ST. JOSEPH0 1229
DILAN GOMEZ       13.91ST AGNES FLAMES0 1147
Abraham Ojeme       14.13OUR LADY OF LOURDES0 1113
James Groen       12.91HOLY FAMILY0 1022
Owen Villegas       15.87CHRIST THE KING0 990

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Owen Stevenson       13.59ST. JOSEPH1 1229
Kenyan Dalton       13.92ST MICHAEL2 1183
Abraham Ojeme       13.93OUR LADY OF LOURDES3 1113
James Groen       14.00HOLY FAMILY4 1022
Chris Chen       14.14ST. TIMOTHY5 1342
Owen Villegas       14.59CHRIST THE KING6 990
CHARLIE MACINTOSH       14.65ST AGNES FLAMES7 1153
DILAN GOMEZ       14.98ST AGNES FLAMES8 1147
David Dosa       15.10OUR LADY OF LOURDES9 1104
Jack MacDonald       15.13HOLY FAMILY10 1028
Abraham Olalekan       15.22ST. TIMOTHY11 1355
Leland Clarke       15.30BEARS12 943
Joey Styles       15.52ST. PAUL13 1292
Hayden Johns       15.59ST. PETER14 1311
MILOVAN KOVACEVIC       15.62OUR LADY OF GRACE15 1059
Nathaniel Donaldson       16.48BEARS16 945
BEN HARRIS       16.80OUR LADY OF GRACE17 1054
Jaden Galway       16.81ST. PETER18 1307
Joshua Vella       16.84CHRIST THE KING19 989
Carter Hickey       17.21ST MICHAEL20 1187
Cole Araujo         DNSST. MARK LIONS1248
Devin Outa         DNSST. JOSEPH1224

Event # 17 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Kiana Coates-Cameron       14.51ST. MARK LIONS1 1236 10.00 pts
Oreece Jones       14.61ST MICHAEL2 1174 8.00 pts
NYANZA LAWRENCE       15.16OUR LADY OF GRACE3 1044 6.00 pts
Harley Normore       15.62CHRIST THE KING4 963 5.00 pts
Harper Leslie       15.74ST. JOSEPH5 1208 4.00 pts
DALILAH RAMIREZ         DNSOUR LADY OF GRACE1048

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



6/14/2019

Page 7 of 18

Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AA-Schools(2019)

6/12/19-6/12/19

LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Kiana Coates-Cameron       14.45ST. MARK LIONS1 1236
DALILAH RAMIREZ       14.74OUR LADY OF GRACE2 1048
Oreece Jones       14.84ST MICHAEL3 1174
NYANZA LAWRENCE       15.16OUR LADY OF GRACE4 1044
Harley Normore       15.26CHRIST THE KING5 963
Harper Leslie       15.30ST. JOSEPH6 1208
Robyn Squires       15.74CHRIST THE KING7 968
MAKAILA LUCAS       15.88ST AGNES FLAMES8 1128
Tiana Eisenmenger       16.00OUR LADY OF LOURDES9 1077
Maya Gancevich       16.01OUR LADY OF LOURDES10 1081
Aliya Bowman       16.01ST. TIMOTHY11 1320
ARIEL PALMER       16.06ST AGNES FLAMES12 1136
Hailey Brown       16.30ST MICHAEL13 1165
Hannah Caldwell       16.36ST. TIMOTHY14 1322
Jasmine Ramos       16.61ST. PETER15 1301
Taylor Halbert       16.66HOLY FAMILY16 1000
Georga McGuigan       16.81ST. JOSEPH17 1210
Haley Clemente       16.83HOLY FAMILY18 995
Naomi Klassen       17.43BEARS19 928
Hayden Yarascavitch       17.72BEARS20 938

Event # 18 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Tristen Elises       13.10CHRIST THE KING1 976 10.00 pts
Willhelm Krauskopf       13.37ST. TIMOTHY2 1350 8.00 pts
Kyle Fernandes       13.93ST. MARK LIONS3 1250 6.00 pts
TATE MERRITT       14.02ST AGNES FLAMES4 1156 5.00 pts
Ex Luangraj       14.08OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1111 4.00 pts
Lexton Russell       14.24ST. JOSEPH6 1228 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Tristen Elises       12.91CHRIST THE KING1 976
Willhelm Krauskopf       13.13ST. TIMOTHY2 1350
Kyle Fernandes       13.71ST. MARK LIONS3 1250
TATE MERRITT       13.79ST AGNES FLAMES4 1156
Ex Luangraj       13.87OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1111
Robin Bolanos       13.99ST. TIMOTHY6 1340
Lexton Russell       14.08ST. JOSEPH7 1228
Thomas Oywak       14.15BEARS8 952
COLE TIEGS       14.32ST AGNES FLAMES9 1162
Riley Veilleux       14.42ST. JOSEPH10 1231
JOEY OH       14.50OUR LADY OF GRACE11 1062
Asher Curnew       14.59BEARS12 944
JASIU OMELJANIUK       14.87OUR LADY OF GRACE13 1064
Logan Medeiros       14.90ST. PETER14 1314
Brandon Quiroz       15.74ST. PETER15 1315
Nathan Courtney       15.82HOLY FAMILY16 1018
Kyle Fritz       15.86CHRIST THE KING17 979
Godwyn Sual       16.70ST MICHAEL18 1199
Matthew DeLay       16.87HOLY FAMILY19 1019
Luke Bales       17.46ST MICHAEL20 1180
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Event # 19 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
SHENASIA RICHARDS       29.61OUR LADY OF GRACE1 1050 10.00 pts
Erikah Madangombe       31.02ST. JOSEPH2 1209 8.00 pts
Mya Berencic       31.10ST MICHAEL3 1164 6.00 pts
Maya Slavcev       31.13OUR LADY OF LOURDES4 1093 5.00 pts
Luila Yai       31.43OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1097 4.00 pts
Alexia Alvarado       31.64ST. MARK LIONS6 1234 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
SHENASIA RICHARDS       29.61OUR LADY OF GRACE1 1050
Erikah Madangombe       31.02ST. JOSEPH2 1209
Mya Berencic       31.10ST MICHAEL3 1164
Maya Slavcev       31.13OUR LADY OF LOURDES4 1093
Luila Yai       31.43OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1097
Alexia Alvarado       31.64ST. MARK LIONS6 1234
ALLISON CURRY       32.86ST AGNES FLAMES7 1121
Abby Wood       32.92ST MICHAEL8 1178
Alison Howell       32.99ST. JOSEPH9 1205
Victoria Sousa       33.52CHRIST THE KING10 967
Mackenzie Beer       34.21CHRIST THE KING11 956
ALICE MACINTOSH       34.26ST AGNES FLAMES12 1131
Enyo Agyeipah       34.36ST. PETER13 1293
KASSIDY ERTEL       34.50OUR LADY OF GRACE14 1038
Trystini Woods       34.77ST. PETER15 1305
Ava Kroeker       36.03ST. TIMOTHY16 1329
Isabel Mwangi       36.58ST. PAUL17 1275
Avery Kocher       37.11HOLY FAMILY18 1004
Abby Goodburn       37.47ST. PAUL19 1268
Mya Gallagher       37.86ST. TIMOTHY20 1326

Event # 20 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Derek Baxter       30.60ST. MARK LIONS1 1249 10.00 pts
Benjamin Ojeme       31.00OUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1114 8.00 pts
Adam Luszcki       31.30HOLY FAMILY3 1027 6.00 pts
Bright Oywak       31.51BEARS4 951 5.00 pts
Hunter McAllister       31.63ST. JOSEPH5 1223 4.00 pts
Alex Grealey       31.87ST. JOSEPH6 1219 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Derek Baxter       30.60ST. MARK LIONS1 1249
Benjamin Ojeme       31.00OUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1114
Adam Luszcki       31.30HOLY FAMILY3 1027
Bright Oywak       31.51BEARS4 951
Hunter McAllister       31.63ST. JOSEPH5 1223
Alex Grealey       31.87ST. JOSEPH6 1219
COLTEN PALMER       31.90ST AGNES FLAMES7 1157
Mikey Hajjar       32.35ST. TIMOTHY8 1348
Peyton Ahrens       33.31OUR LADY OF LOURDES9 1099
AVERY HAMMER       33.37ST AGNES FLAMES10 1148
Adam Mandekic       33.56ST. TIMOTHY11 1352
Carter Whissell       33.81ST MICHAEL12 1200
Alex Ostrun       34.54CHRIST THE KING13 987
NOLAN HUBERT       35.89OUR LADY OF GRACE14 1055
Anthony Andrello       36.03HOLY FAMILY15 1014
Jaxon Bowie       37.37ST. PETER16 1306
Owen Juredini       38.10BEARS17 948
BEN CACCAVELLI         DNSOUR LADY OF GRACE1051
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Event # 21 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Driana Espinoza       30.94ST. JOSEPH1 1204 10.00 pts
JAIDAN BOEHM       31.02ST AGNES FLAMES2 1120 8.00 pts
Joie Nanibush       31.40ST. TIMOTHY3 1332 6.00 pts
Selam Ayele       31.49ST. PETER4 1294 5.00 pts
Maya Conte       32.18ST. TIMOTHY5 1323 4.00 pts
Gracie DeMelo       32.63HOLY FAMILY6 998 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Driana Espinoza       30.94ST. JOSEPH1 1204
JAIDAN BOEHM       31.02ST AGNES FLAMES2 1120
Joie Nanibush       31.40ST. TIMOTHY3 1332
Selam Ayele       31.49ST. PETER4 1294
Maya Conte       32.18ST. TIMOTHY5 1323
MEGAN HAAS       32.49ST AGNES FLAMES6 1123
Gracie DeMelo       32.63HOLY FAMILY7 998
Kali Yeardley       32.83CHRIST THE KING8 970
Mya Oliu       33.10ST. MARK LIONS9 1244
Alana Hill       33.17ST. PAUL10 1269
SAL GONZALEZ       34.00OUR LADY OF GRACE11 1042
Meghan Lehmann       34.15OUR LADY OF LOURDES12 1086
JESSICA OEI       34.75OUR LADY OF GRACE13 1046
Rebecca Luo       34.91OUR LADY OF LOURDES14 1087
Valerie Haws       35.30ST. PETER15 1297
Abbey Kent       36.00ST. JOSEPH16 1207

Event # 22 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
CHARLIE MACINTOSH       29.14ST AGNES FLAMES1 1153 10.00 pts
Andrew Labib       29.55ST MICHAEL2 1193 8.00 pts
Abraham Ojeme       29.71OUR LADY OF LOURDES3 1113 6.00 pts
Owen Stevenson       29.75ST. JOSEPH4 1229 5.00 pts
Christoff Williams       30.99OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1117 4.00 pts
Leland Clarke       33.68BEARS6 943 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
CHARLIE MACINTOSH       29.14ST AGNES FLAMES1 1153
Andrew Labib       29.55ST MICHAEL2 1193
Abraham Ojeme       29.71OUR LADY OF LOURDES3 1113
Owen Stevenson       29.75ST. JOSEPH4 1229
Christoff Williams       30.99OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1117
CARTER MERRITT       31.28ST AGNES FLAMES6 1155
Owen Villegas       32.72CHRIST THE KING7 990
Stuart Hartman       33.18HOLY FAMILY8 1024
CHRISTIAN VIERA       33.49OUR LADY OF GRACE9 1071
Leland Clarke       33.68BEARS10 943
Abraham Olalekan       34.00ST. TIMOTHY11 1355
Eric Mackay       34.10HOLY FAMILY12 1029
Chris Bazyluk       35.31ST MICHAEL13 1181
Nathaniel Donaldson       35.46BEARS14 945
Joshua Vella       36.70CHRIST THE KING15 989
Ronnie Krete       42.33ST. JOSEPH16 1220
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Event # 23 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Abby White       30.12ST. MARK LIONS1 1247 10.00 pts
DALILAH RAMIREZ       30.63OUR LADY OF GRACE2 1048 8.00 pts
Kenzie Cox       30.69ST MICHAEL3 1169 6.00 pts
NYANZA LAWRENCE       30.83OUR LADY OF GRACE4 1044 5.00 pts
Autumn Erison       31.22CHRIST THE KING5 958 4.00 pts
Carol Raymond       31.48OUR LADY OF LOURDES6 1090 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Abby White       30.12ST. MARK LIONS1 1247
DALILAH RAMIREZ       30.63OUR LADY OF GRACE2 1048
Kenzie Cox       30.69ST MICHAEL3 1169
NYANZA LAWRENCE       30.83OUR LADY OF GRACE4 1044
Autumn Erison       31.22CHRIST THE KING5 958
Carol Raymond       31.48OUR LADY OF LOURDES6 1090
Harper Leslie       32.25ST. JOSEPH7 1208
Marie Johnson       32.57BEARS8 926
Carly St. Pierre       33.23CHRIST THE KING9 969
Tiana Eisenmenger       33.63OUR LADY OF LOURDES10 1077
ALISHA KRYSKO       33.70ST AGNES FLAMES11 1126
Maeve Campbell       33.80HOLY FAMILY12 994
Georga McGuigan       34.34ST. JOSEPH13 1210
Jessica Baker       34.94ST MICHAEL14 1163
Haley Clemente       35.30HOLY FAMILY15 995
AMOU BHOL       35.80ST AGNES FLAMES16 1119
Nathalie Kathen       35.86ST. TIMOTHY17 1327
Riley Pelligrini       36.45ST. TIMOTHY18 1333
Lilian Lorenzo-Rebollar       39.84ST. PETER19 1300

Event # 24 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Tristen Elises       26.41CHRIST THE KING1 976 10.00 pts
Tyson Oliu       28.59ST. MARK LIONS2 1259 8.00 pts
Thomas Oywak       28.61BEARS3 952 6.00 pts
Riley Veilleux       29.08ST. JOSEPH4 1231 5.00 pts
Jairus Andrade       29.22BEARS5 940 4.00 pts
TYLER SCHILL       29.62ST AGNES FLAMES6 1160 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Tristen Elises       26.41CHRIST THE KING1 976
Tyson Oliu       28.59ST. MARK LIONS2 1259
Thomas Oywak       28.61BEARS3 952
Riley Veilleux       29.08ST. JOSEPH4 1231
Jairus Andrade       29.22BEARS5 940
TYLER SCHILL       29.62ST AGNES FLAMES6 1160
Mateo Montoya       30.02ST. TIMOTHY7 1354
Ethan Powell       30.73ST. PAUL8 1290
Dante Bellman       30.78ST. JOSEPH9 1215
JASIU OMELJANIUK       31.18OUR LADY OF GRACE10 1064
Ryan Guo       32.11ST. TIMOTHY11 1347
Connor Lambke       32.22ST MICHAEL12 1194
RYAN KIM       32.54ST AGNES FLAMES13 1150
Tay Gaudreau       33.90ST. PETER14 1309
Tristen McLean         DNSST. PAUL1286
Carson MacDonald         DNSCHRIST THE KING982
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Event # 25 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 800m Run

Lauren Styles     3:01.68ST. PAUL1 1277 10.00 pts
Brooke Voll     3:02.31ST. TIMOTHY2 1338 8.00 pts
Norah Shine     3:03.15ST. MARK LIONS3 1245 6.00 pts
Lilah Rovers     3:08.49ST. TIMOTHY4 1336 5.00 pts
Henley Bullock     3:08.50ST. JOSEPH5 1202 4.00 pts
KAELYN ABBOTT     3:09.61ST AGNES FLAMES6 1118 3.00 pts
Sierra Krulick     3:14.99CHRIST THE KING7 962 2.00 pts
Akua Ameh     3:15.22OUR LADY OF LOURDES8 1073 1.00 pts
Makayla Lyon     3:37.01OUR LADY OF LOURDES9 1088
Peyton Weston     3:41.22ST. JOSEPH10 1214
Mackenzie Young-Mook     3:45.89CHRIST THE KING11 971
SHAUGHNESSY VALANT     3:45.90ST AGNES FLAMES12 1139
Megan Ware     3:56.34HOLY FAMILY13 1012
Sarah Shriver     4:23.66ST MICHAEL14 1176
Libya Gatluak     4:24.67ST MICHAEL15 1172
Kira Ferrawey         DNSBEARS923

Event # 26 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 800m Run

Noah Tesfit-Beyene     2:56.97ST. MARK LIONS1 1262 10.00 pts
Wyatt Totman Watson     2:58.74ST. JOSEPH2 1230 8.00 pts
Preston Holtz-Nevin     2:59.88CHRIST THE KING3 981 6.00 pts
Marcus Prgin     3:04.72OUR LADY OF LOURDES4 1116 5.00 pts
BENNY SOS     3:05.44OUR LADY OF GRACE5 1068 4.00 pts
Jackson Rito     3:07.72BEARS6 954 3.00 pts
Alexander Camacho     3:08.11ST. TIMOTHY7 1341 2.00 pts
MASSI LARA     3:09.53ST AGNES FLAMES8 1151 1.00 pts
Tavian Thomas     3:09.54ST. TIMOTHY9 1359
CALEB GAWEL     3:10.57ST AGNES FLAMES10 1146
Rysiu Mastej     3:14.49ST. JOSEPH11 1222
Logan Lecours     3:14.53HOLY FAMILY12 1026
Darko Senc     3:18.34ST MICHAEL13 1198
Blake Shire-Sleeman     3:18.87ST. PETER14 1319
Maxim Kapuscinski     3:20.69ST MICHAEL15 1191
Jayden McCartney     3:20.70CHRIST THE KING16 984
Cade Rees     3:21.93ST. PETER17 1316
Michal Sadowski     3:21.94HOLY FAMILY18 1032
Riley Bauer     3:22.47OUR LADY OF LOURDES19 1102
KALEB REDAE     3:54.54OUR LADY OF GRACE20 1065

Event # 27 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 800m Run

Tracy Tikel     2:57.19ST. JOSEPH1 1211 10.00 pts
Kalena Scheifele     3:10.52OUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1092 8.00 pts
Betel Hadush     3:13.78BEARS3 924 6.00 pts
Tamit Zeru     3:19.91BEARS4 939 5.00 pts
Sloane Stratford     3:21.35OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1094 4.00 pts
EVA LYTWYN     3:24.24ST AGNES FLAMES6 1129 3.00 pts
Gigi Morgan     3:28.36ST. MARK LIONS7 1243 2.00 pts
Julianna Kempel     3:44.25HOLY FAMILY8 1003 1.00 pts
Alex Castromayer     3:53.69ST MICHAEL9 1167
Maya Conte     4:03.20ST. TIMOTHY10 1323
MAUVE PRUDHAM     4:08.96ST AGNES FLAMES11 1137
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Event # 28 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 800m Run

Noah Franks     2:41.90ST. JOSEPH1 1216 10.00 pts
Aidan Klasnic     2:42.44HOLY FAMILY2 1025 8.00 pts
CADE SETTLER     2:46.13ST AGNES FLAMES3 1161 6.00 pts
Devin Picccinin-Witzell     2:48.18ST. TIMOTHY4 1356 5.00 pts
Josh Aagard     2:48.58OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1098 4.00 pts
Ben Rito     2:50.40BEARS6 953 3.00 pts
Jaxon Broda     2:53.23HOLY FAMILY7 1015 2.00 pts
JANO AWAD     2:55.38ST AGNES FLAMES8 1140 1.00 pts
Luigi Malleck     2:55.80ST. MARK LIONS9 1255
Hayden Johns     2:57.07ST. PETER10 1311
Dante Cassetta     3:01.57OUR LADY OF LOURDES11 1103
Evan Leonard     3:06.49ST. JOSEPH12 1221
COLE MURPHY     3:20.51OUR LADY OF GRACE13 1061
Yafet Beyene     3:22.00BEARS14 942
MICHAEL OKBAMICHAEL     3:32.57OUR LADY OF GRACE15 1063

Event # 29 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 800m Run

Alexis Waugh     2:59.63ST. PAUL1 1279 10.00 pts
Sophia Monteiro     3:07.02ST. MARK LIONS2 1242 8.00 pts
EMMA HEINBUCH     3:07.23ST AGNES FLAMES3 1124 6.00 pts
Embebit Mezqebo     3:18.07BEARS4 930 5.00 pts
Adelaide Ell     3:34.95OUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1078 4.00 pts
Camillia Espichan-Lopez     3:36.62OUR LADY OF LOURDES6 1080 3.00 pts
Faith Hynes     3:57.16BEARS7 925 2.00 pts
Isabel Mwangi         DNSST. PAUL1275

Event # 30 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 800m Run

Anthony Ostrun     2:28.43CHRIST THE KING1 988 10.00 pts
Body Voll     2:34.08ST. TIMOTHY2 1361 8.00 pts
Lexton Russell     2:38.31ST. JOSEPH3 1228 6.00 pts
Callum Tiernan     2:40.57ST. TIMOTHY4 1360 5.00 pts
MATHEW ERNST     2:40.92ST AGNES FLAMES5 1145 4.00 pts
ANDREI CIOROGARIU     2:51.30ST AGNES FLAMES6 1143 3.00 pts
Jacob Riddell     3:02.76ST. MARK LIONS7 1261 2.00 pts
ANTONIO TORIUMI     3:13.05OUR LADY OF GRACE8 1070 1.00 pts
EVAN HUGHES     3:14.60OUR LADY OF GRACE9 1056
Eyosyas Million         DNSST MICHAEL1196
Alessandr Polloni         DNSOUR LADY OF LOURDES1115
Nathaniel Arnold         DNSOUR LADY OF LOURDES1101

Event # 31 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

Our Lady of Lourdes A       59.94OUR LADY OF LOURDES1 10.00 pts
St. Joseph A     1:03.29ST. JOSEPH2 8.00 pts
Christ the King A     1:04.15CHRIST THE KING3 6.00 pts
Our Lady of Grace A     1:05.04OUR LADY OF GRACE4 5.00 pts
St Agnes Flames A     1:06.92ST AGNES FLAMES5 4.00 pts
St. Timothy A     1:07.24ST. TIMOTHY6 3.00 pts
St. Paul A     1:09.62ST. PAUL7 2.00 pts
Holy Family A     1:10.80HOLY FAMILY8 1.00 pts
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Event # 32 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

St Agnes Flames A     1:01.78ST AGNES FLAMES1 10.00 pts
Holy Family A     1:02.46HOLY FAMILY2 8.00 pts
Christ the King A     1:02.79CHRIST THE KING3 6.00 pts
Our Lady of Lourdes A     1:03.04OUR LADY OF LOURDES4 5.00 pts
Our Lady of Grace A     1:03.41OUR LADY OF GRACE5 4.00 pts
St. Timothy A     1:03.89ST. TIMOTHY6 3.00 pts

Event # 33 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

St Agnes Flames A     1:01.41ST AGNES FLAMES1 10.00 pts
St. Timothy A     1:02.82ST. TIMOTHY2 8.00 pts
Holy Family A     1:03.71HOLY FAMILY3 6.00 pts
Our Lady of Lourdes A     1:04.53OUR LADY OF LOURDES4 5.00 pts
Christ the King B     1:04.57CHRIST THE KING5 4.00 pts
Our Lady of Grace A     1:05.02OUR LADY OF GRACE6 3.00 pts
St. Joseph A     1:08.02ST. JOSEPH7 2.00 pts

Event # 34 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

St. Timothy A       58.30ST. TIMOTHY1 10.00 pts
St Agnes Flames A       59.98ST AGNES FLAMES2 8.00 pts
Holy Family A     1:00.92HOLY FAMILY3 6.00 pts
Our Lady of Lourdes A     1:01.94OUR LADY OF LOURDES4 5.00 pts
Our Lady of Grace A     1:04.32OUR LADY OF GRACE5 4.00 pts
Christ the King B     1:04.42CHRIST THE KING6 3.00 pts
St. Paul A         DNSST. PAUL

Event # 35 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

St. Paul A       58.97ST. PAUL1 10.00 pts
Our Lady of Grace A       59.74OUR LADY OF GRACE2 8.00 pts
Christ the King C     1:01.33CHRIST THE KING3 6.00 pts
St. Peter A     1:01.63ST. PETER4 5.00 pts
St Agnes Flames A     1:02.04ST AGNES FLAMES5 4.00 pts
Our Lady of Lourdes A     1:02.31OUR LADY OF LOURDES6 3.00 pts
Holy Family A     1:04.83HOLY FAMILY7 2.00 pts
St. Timothy A     1:05.95ST. TIMOTHY8 1.00 pts
St. Joseph A     1:06.41ST. JOSEPH9

Event # 36 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

St. Timothy A       53.60ST. TIMOTHY1 10.00 pts
Christ the King C       54.94CHRIST THE KING2 8.00 pts
St Agnes Flames A       55.65ST AGNES FLAMES3 6.00 pts
Our Lady of Grace A       56.96OUR LADY OF GRACE4 5.00 pts
St. Joseph A       58.65ST. JOSEPH5 4.00 pts
St. Paul A       58.97ST. PAUL6 3.00 pts
Holy Family A     1:07.48HOLY FAMILY7 2.00 pts
St. Peter A         DNSST. PETER
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Event # 37 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Shot Put

Isabel Mwangi 6.45mST. PAUL1 1275 10.00 pts
Emma King 6.32mST. TIMOTHY2 1328 8.00 pts
Rhien Bullock 6.29mST. JOSEPH3 1203 6.00 pts
KALEIGH KIRKUP 5.97mST AGNES FLAMES4 1125 5.00 pts
Lavinia Tanin 5.84mOUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1095 4.00 pts
Julia Zurkowski 5.75mST MICHAEL6 1179 3.00 pts
Paige McGrath 5.73mST. MARK LIONS7 1239 2.00 pts
MILENA REDAE 5.55mOUR LADY OF GRACE8 1049 1.00 pts
Guylaine Stoyles 5.33mST. PETER9 1303
Sophia Karremans 5.21mCHRIST THE KING10 961
Riley Robinson 4.84mBEARS11 932
Keyrra Bruckman         DNSHOLY FAMILY993

Event # 38 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Shot Put

Alex Kutch-Johnston 8.48mST. MARK LIONS1 1252 10.00 pts
Curtis Elises 8.18mCHRIST THE KING2 975 8.00 pts
Ryder Galway 8.05mST. PETER3 1308 6.00 pts
Jeremy George 7.69mOUR LADY OF LOURDES4 1105 5.00 pts
OWEN SCHILL 7.37mST AGNES FLAMES5 1159 4.00 pts
Trent Gillies 7.16mST MICHAEL6 1186 3.00 pts
JAKE WARREN 7.10mOUR LADY OF GRACE7 1072 2.00 pts
Wyatt Stercer 6.98mST. TIMOTHY8 1358 1.00 pts
Dayton Pittman 6.53mST. JOSEPH9 1226
Blake Haid 6.52mHOLY FAMILY10 1023
Tucker Hollinger 5.40mBEARS11 947

Event # 39 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Shot Put

ANDRADA BIRIS 7.91mOUR LADY OF GRACE1 1035 10.00 pts
Kate Ameh 7.52mOUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1074 8.00 pts
Jaya Griffith 7.23mCHRIST THE KING3 960 6.00 pts
Abbey Kent 7.10mST. JOSEPH4 1207 5.00 pts
Natasha Fita 7.05mST. TIMOTHY5 1325 4.00 pts
LILY MCGOWAN 6.90mST AGNES FLAMES6 1133 3.00 pts
Hayleigh Sinson-Wesley 6.89mBEARS7 936 2.00 pts
Atey Mebrahtu 6.83mST. MARK LIONS8 1241 1.00 pts
Olivia Tschirhart 6.57mHOLY FAMILY9 1010
Veronica Capistrano 6.07mST MICHAEL10 1166
Valerie Haws 5.50mST. PETER11 1297
Isabel Mwangi         DNSST. PAUL1275

Event # 40 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Shot Put

KAIDEN CULLEY 10.06mST AGNES FLAMES1 1144 10.00 pts
Connor Jupp 10.01mST MICHAEL2 1189 8.00 pts
Ryan Mikilujan 9.79mST. PAUL3 1287 6.00 pts
Nathaniel Donaldson 9.02mBEARS4 945 5.00 pts
Thomas Morgan 9.01mST. MARK LIONS5 1257 4.00 pts
Matthew Smidt 8.79mHOLY FAMILY6 1033 3.00 pts
Jordan Walsh 8.56mST. JOSEPH7 1232 2.00 pts
Jaden Galway 8.32mST. PETER8 1307 1.00 pts
Kieran Dawson 7.48mST. TIMOTHY9 1344
BEN HARRIS 7.05mOUR LADY OF GRACE10 1054
Hunter Kechnie 6.95mOUR LADY OF LOURDES11 1108
Noah Morley         DNSCHRIST THE KING986
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Event # 41 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Shot Put

Sheridan Lahey 9.94mST. PETER1 1298 10.00 pts
Hailey McMichael 8.96mST. MARK LIONS2 1240 8.00 pts
Adelaide Ell 7.97mOUR LADY OF LOURDES3 1078 6.00 pts
AMOU BHOL 7.92mST AGNES FLAMES4 1119 5.00 pts
Devon Thorne 7.75mST. TIMOTHY5 1337 4.00 pts
Maddy Fowler 7.67mCHRIST THE KING6 959 3.00 pts
Marie Johnson 7.62mBEARS7 926 2.00 pts
MARIA DAZA 7.55mOUR LADY OF GRACE8 1037 1.00 pts
Oreece Jones 7.53mST MICHAEL9 1174
Esther Thang 7.17mST. PAUL10 1278
Madeline Maddigan 6.72mHOLY FAMILY11 1005
Georga McGuigan 6.18mST. JOSEPH12 1210

Event # 42 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Shot Put

Willhelm Krauskopf 11.85mST. TIMOTHY1 1350 10.00 pts
Jovanny Garcia 9.92mST MICHAEL2 1185 8.00 pts
TATE MERRITT 9.85mST AGNES FLAMES3 1156 6.00 pts
JOEY OH 9.36mOUR LADY OF GRACE4 1062 5.00 pts
Dante Bellman 9.33mST. JOSEPH5 1215 4.00 pts
Brandon Quiroz 8.97mST. PETER6 1315 3.00 pts
Kadin Moore 8.85mCHRIST THE KING7 985 2.00 pts
Ethan Austin 8.75mBEARS8 941 1.00 pts
Josh McGrath 8.38mST. MARK LIONS9 1256
Will Glass 8.16mOUR LADY OF LOURDES10 1107
Aaron Albrecht 7.98mHOLY FAMILY11 1013

Event # 43 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Long Jump

Jennifer Arruda 3.63mST. MARK LIONS1 1235 10.00 pts
Sadie Gregoire 3.56mOUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1083 8.00 pts
Victoria Sousa 3.46mCHRIST THE KING3 967 6.00 pts
Rhien Bullock 3.28mST. JOSEPH4 1203 5.00 pts
Trystini Woods 3.25mST. PETER5 1305 4.00 pts
Portia Curnew 3.24mBEARS6 922 3.00 pts
Abby Wood 3.18mST MICHAEL7 1178 2.00 pts
NICOLE LABONTE 3.15mST AGNES FLAMES8 1127 1.00 pts
Ava Tallman 2.96mHOLY FAMILY9 1007
DIVORA GHIRMAY 2.85mOUR LADY OF GRACE10 1039
Olivia Mench 2.80mST. PAUL11 1274
Ruwi Mapuranga         DNSST. TIMOTHY1330

Event # 44 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Long Jump

Carson Cambell-Turkalj 4.15mST. PAUL1 1281 10.00 pts
Alex LeDuc 4.05mST. MARK LIONS2 1253 8.00 pts
Lucas Hubbard 4.00mST MICHAEL3 1188 6.00 pts
Adam Luszcki 3.85mHOLY FAMILY4 1027 5.00 pts
Jack McHugh 3.80mOUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1112 4.00 pts
Alex Campbell 3.70mCHRIST THE KING6 974 3.00 pts
Gabriel Zaja 3.65mST. TIMOTHY7 1362 2.00 pts
Alex Grealey 3.60mST. JOSEPH8 1219 1.00 pts
KAI HENDERSON 3.05mST AGNES FLAMES9 1149
Nathan Lauzon 3.00mST. PETER10 1313
LANDYEN SANCHE         DNSOUR LADY OF GRACE1066
Bright Oywak         DNSBEARS951
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Event # 45 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Long Jump

Meghan Lehmann 3.58mOUR LADY OF LOURDES1 1086 10.00 pts
Tracy Tikel 3.40mST. JOSEPH2 1211 8.00 pts
Gigi Morgan 3.33mST. MARK LIONS3 1243 6.00 pts
Kali Yeardley 3.33mCHRIST THE KING4 970 5.00 pts
DANNICA VALANT 3.32mST AGNES FLAMES5 1138 4.00 pts
Betel Hadush 3.31mBEARS6 924 3.00 pts
JESSICA OEI 3.28mOUR LADY OF GRACE7 1046 2.00 pts
Alysha Kastelec 3.03mHOLY FAMILY8 1002 1.00 pts
Katelynn Harris 2.69mST MICHAEL9 1173
Jaida Fields         DNSST. PETER1296
Izzy Roberts         DNSST. TIMOTHY1335

Event # 46 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Long Jump

Kenyan Dalton 4.80mST MICHAEL1 1183 10.00 pts
David Dosa 4.60mOUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1104 8.00 pts
ROSS MACKINNON 4.30mST AGNES FLAMES3 1154 6.00 pts
Sammy Hajjar 4.20mST. TIMOTHY4 1349 5.00 pts
Tony Luczka 4.10mST. MARK LIONS5 1254 4.00 pts
Hayden Johns 4.00mST. PETER6 1311 3.00 pts
Leland Clarke 3.95mBEARS7 943 2.00 pts
Jaxon Broda 3.90mHOLY FAMILY8 1015 1.00 pts
CHRISTIAN VIERA 3.50mOUR LADY OF GRACE9 1071
Domenic Almanza         DNSCHRIST THE KING972
Devin Outa         DNSST. JOSEPH1224

Event # 47 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Long Jump

Kiana Coates-Cameron 4.21mST. MARK LIONS1 1236 10.00 pts
Harper Leslie 3.79mST. JOSEPH2 1208 8.00 pts
DALILAH RAMIREZ 3.70mOUR LADY OF GRACE3 1048 6.00 pts
Carol Raymond 3.64mOUR LADY OF LOURDES4 1090 5.00 pts
Harley Normore 3.47mCHRIST THE KING5 963 4.00 pts
Kenzie Cox 3.43mST MICHAEL6 1169 3.00 pts
KAITLYN MCARTHUR 3.39mST AGNES FLAMES7 1132 2.00 pts
Dacia Armitage 3.18mST. PAUL8 1264 1.00 pts
Maeve Campbell 3.13mHOLY FAMILY9 994
Yoseica Tegbaru 3.05mBEARS10 937
Hannah Caldwell 2.47mST. TIMOTHY11 1322
Jasmine Ramos         DNSST. PETER1301

Event # 48 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Long Jump

Thomas Oywak 4.80mBEARS1 952 10.00 pts
Robin Bolanos 4.80mST. TIMOTHY2 1340 8.00 pts
Kyle Fernandes 4.70mST. MARK LIONS3 1250 6.00 pts
Tristen Elises 4.70mCHRIST THE KING4 976 5.00 pts
TYLER SCHILL 4.65mST AGNES FLAMES5 1160 4.00 pts
Hank McKellar 4.45mST. PAUL6 1285 3.00 pts
Riley Veilleux 4.40mST. JOSEPH7 1231 2.00 pts
PAUL GONCALVES 4.35mOUR LADY OF GRACE8 1053 1.00 pts
Donovan Dietrich 3.90mHOLY FAMILY9 1021
Connor Serpa 3.50mST. PETER10 1317
Matthew Kapuscinski         DNSST MICHAEL1190
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Event # 49 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  High Jump

SHENASIA RICHARDS 1.18mOUR LADY OF GRACE1 1050 10.00 pts
Sarah Shriver 1.16mST MICHAEL2 1176 8.00 pts
Rhea Sanjay 1.16mOUR LADY OF LOURDES3 1091 6.00 pts
Haylie Haffner 1.12mHOLY FAMILY4 999 5.00 pts
KALEIGH KIRKUP 1.12mST AGNES FLAMES5 1125 4.00 pts
Sydney DaSilva 1.12mST. TIMOTHY6 1324 3.00 pts
Erin Cabral 1.12mCHRIST THE KING7 957 2.00 pts
Mea Bueckert 1.10mBEARS8 920 1.00 pts
Norah Shine 1.04mST. MARK LIONS9 1245

Event # 50 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  High Jump

Marcel Wajnert 1.27mST. MARK LIONS1 1263 10.00 pts
ELIJAH BERKO 1.23mST AGNES FLAMES2 1142 8.00 pts
Lucas Hubbard 1.20mST MICHAEL3 1188 6.00 pts
Tyler Koebel 1.20mBEARS4 949 5.00 pts
Neven Minard 1.15mST. TIMOTHY5 1353 4.00 pts
Jonathan Frempong 1.15mST. JOSEPH6 1218 3.00 pts
Jayden McCartney 1.15mCHRIST THE KING7 984 2.00 pts
Benjamin Ojeme 1.10mOUR LADY OF LOURDES8 1114 1.00 pts
Finn Campbell 1.05mHOLY FAMILY9 1017
NAHOM TEKLE 1.05mOUR LADY OF GRACE10 1069

Event # 51 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  High Jump

McKenna Cambell-Turkalj 1.32mST. PAUL1 1266 10.00 pts
JAIDAN BOEHM 1.29mST AGNES FLAMES2 1120 8.00 pts
Driana Espinoza 1.29mST. JOSEPH3 1204 6.00 pts
Jaya Griffith 1.23mCHRIST THE KING4 960 5.00 pts
Amelia Ell 1.20mOUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1079 4.00 pts
Mya Oliu 1.17mST. MARK LIONS6 1244 3.00 pts
Alex Castromayer 1.10mST MICHAEL7 1167 2.00 pts
LINDSAY MARENTETTE 1.10mOUR LADY OF GRACE8 1045 1.00 pts
Lily Jones 1.20mBEARS9 927
Maya Conte 1.06mST. TIMOTHY10 1323

Event # 52 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  High Jump

Kenyan Dalton 1.38mST MICHAEL1 1183 10.00 pts
DILAN GOMEZ 1.35mST AGNES FLAMES2 1147 8.00 pts
Kaisan Spoenlein 1.35mST. PAUL3 1291 6.00 pts
EVAN ETHIER 1.35mOUR LADY OF GRACE4 1052 5.00 pts
Zehnen Lajeunesse 1.30mOUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1109 4.00 pts
Stuart Hartman 1.30mHOLY FAMILY6 1024 3.00 pts
Jordan Walsh 1.25mST. JOSEPH7 1232 2.00 pts
Kaiden Flint 1.20mCHRIST THE KING8 977 1.00 pts
Logan DaSilva 1.20mST. TIMOTHY9 1343

Event # 53 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  High Jump

NYANZA LAWRENCE 1.37mOUR LADY OF GRACE1 1044 10.00 pts
AMOU BHOL 1.34mST AGNES FLAMES2 1119 8.00 pts
Kenzie Cox 1.34mST MICHAEL3 1169 6.00 pts
Tiana Eisenmenger 1.31mOUR LADY OF LOURDES4 1077 5.00 pts
Autumn Erison 1.28mCHRIST THE KING5 958 4.00 pts
Marie Johnson 1.28mBEARS6 926 3.00 pts
Jace Cormier 1.25mST. PAUL7 1267 2.00 pts
Adriana Coslovich 1.18mST. MARK LIONS8 1237 1.00 pts
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Event # 54 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  High Jump

Kyle Fernandes 1.53mST. MARK LIONS1 1250 10.00 pts
Jacob Ancich 1.50mOUR LADY OF LOURDES2 1100 8.00 pts
Robin Bolanos 1.43mST. TIMOTHY3 1340 6.00 pts
JASIU OMELJANIUK 1.40mOUR LADY OF GRACE4 1064 5.00 pts
Logan Medeiros 1.35mST. PETER5 1314 4.00 pts
Anthony Ostrun 1.35mCHRIST THE KING6 988 3.00 pts
TYLER SCHILL 1.30mST AGNES FLAMES7 1160 2.00 pts
Patrick Gaied         DNSBEARS946
Stuart Hartman         DNSHOLY FAMILY1024
Kaisan Spoenlein         DNSST. PAUL1291
Aaron Albrecht         DNFHOLY FAMILY1013
Connor Lambke         DNFST MICHAEL1194
Nick Young         DNFST. JOSEPH1233

Event # 55 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Triple Jump

Jace Cormier 8.90mST. PAUL1 1267 10.00 pts
Robyn Squires 8.00mCHRIST THE KING2 968 8.00 pts
KAITLYN MCARTHUR 7.85mST AGNES FLAMES3 1132 6.00 pts
SAM GONZALEZ 7.60mOUR LADY OF GRACE4 1043 5.00 pts
Carol Raymond 7.55mOUR LADY OF LOURDES5 1090 4.00 pts

Event # 56 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Triple Jump

JADEN LEE 9.10mST AGNES FLAMES1 1152 10.00 pts
JAD KIZBAR 8.50mOUR LADY OF GRACE2 1058 8.00 pts
Patryk Idzik 7.65mST. PAUL3 1283 6.00 pts
Brayden French 7.60mCHRIST THE KING4 978 5.00 pts
Michael Freer 7.35mST. JOSEPH5 1217 4.00 pts
Connor Serpa         DNSST. PETER1317
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